Ball Valves
(B Series)
Catalog 4121-B
January 2006
B Series Ball Valves Catalog 4121-B
Pressure vs. Temperature
Note: This Pressure versus Temperature chart Temperature (°C)
-54	 -18	 10	 38	 66	 93	 121	 149	 177						204			232	 reflects the maximum temperature range of indicated

B Series Ball Valves Catalog 4121-B
How to Order
Port 1
 Port 2
Port 1
Port 2
Model Shown:  6A-B6LJ2-SSP
Port 3
Model Shown:
6A-B6XJ2-SSP
Seat
Material
Valve
Series
Seal
Material
Port	3 Port	2 Port	1
Body
Material
	 1A	 1/16"	A-LOK®
	 1Z	 1/16"	CPI™
	 2A	 1/8"	A-LOK®
	 2Z	 1/8"	CPI™
	 2F	 1/8"	Female	NPT
	 2M	 1/8"	Male	NPT
	 4A	 1/4"	A-LOK®
	 4Z	 1/4"	CPI™
	 4M	 1/4"	Male	NPT
	 M3A	 3mm	A-LOK
	 M3Z	 3mm	CPI™
	 4A	 1/4"	A-LOK®
	 4Z	 1/4"	CPI™
	 4F	 1/4"	Female	NPT
	 4M	 1/4"	Male	NPT
	 4Q	 1/4"	UltraSeal
	 4V	 1/4"	VacuSeal
	 6A	 3/8"	A-LOK®
	 6Z	 3/8"	CPI™
	 6M	 3/8"	Male	NPT
	 6Q	 3/8"	UltraSeal
	 M6A	 6mm	A-LOK®
	 M6Z	 6mm	CPI™
	 M8A	 8mm	A-LOK®
	 M8Z	 8mm	CPI™
	 M10A	 10mm	A-LOK®
	 M10Z	 10mm	CPI™
	 6F	 3/8"	Female	NPT
	 8A	 1/2"	A-LOK®
	 8Z	 1/2"	CPI™
	 8F	 1/2"	Female	NPT
	 8M	 1/2"	Male	NPT
	 8Q	 1/2"	UltraSeal
	 8V	 1/2"	VacuSeal
	 12A	 3/4"	A-LOK®
	 12Z	 3/4"	CPI™
	 12F	 3/4"	Female	NPT
	 M12A	 12mm	A-LOK®
	 M12Z	 12mm	CPI™
	 M16A	 16mm	A-LOK®
	 M16Z	 16mm	CPI™
B2L
B2X
B6L
B6X
B8L
B8X